King County Metro Transit Bus Stop Expansion Project
Northbound Columbia St and Alaskan Way (Stop 1558) - 61 Columbia St
Northbound Alaskan Way and S Jackson St (New Stop) - 304 Alaskan Way S/74 S Jackson St
Southbound Alaskan Way and S Jackson St (New Stop) - 401 Alaskan Way S
Jerry Roberson, (206) 263-0776
Application: December 1, 2020
Contents
• Project Description

Bare Wire 36"  Connector 6" Connector 24" Concealed Clip Magnetic
SINGLE (Input only)
ORDER EXAMPLE
PASS THROUGH (Input/Output)
2 pieces of
hardware
provided for 4'
or less; 4 pieces
of hardware
provided for
greater than 4'
One MG clip
provided per
foot
COMPLIANT
P1 P1 S1
In
Out
In
Out
InIn
1.25”
.7”
3.13”
.35”
.15”
.08" .08".25"
.08".25" .08".25"
Endcap#1
Endcap#2
Space to solder wire
S1  .08" + .08" + .25" =.41"
P1  .08" + .08" + 2x(.25") =.66"
Endcap#1
Endcap#2
S1  .08" + .08" + .25" =.41"
P1  .08” + .08” + 2(.25”) =.66”
1.5W/FT 3.0W/FT 4.0W/FT 5.0W/FT
LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI
ENC/CL 139 96 242 96 286 96 347 96
ENC/TL 125 96 204 96 273 96 307 96
Red Green Blue Amber
LM/FT Wavelength LM/FT Wavelength LM/FT Wavelength LM/FT Wavelength
ENC/CL 108 632 450 516 105 465 108 594
ENC/TL 100 632 395 515 98 465 98 594
2400K 3000K
LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI
ENC/CL 204 92 218 94
ENC/TL 187 93 189 96
1.5HE W/FT 3.0HE W/FT 6.0HE W/FT
LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI
ENC/CL 185 97 335 96 575 96
ENC/TL 154 97 283 96 490 96
Red Green Blue
LM/FT Wavelength LM/FT Wavelength LM/FT Wavelength
ENC/CL 85 631 160 522 47 469
ENC/TL 71 631 127 523 37 470
2700K 3000K Red Green Blue
LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI LM/FT Wavelength LM/FT Wavelength LM/FT Wavelength
ENC/CL 116 92 115 92 35 630 99 514 31 466
ENC/TL 92 92 104 93 32 633 87 512 28 464
ST BK BZ WH
Satin
Encapsulated